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2024 Show Results

Show #0024-0102 - Midwest Golden Ticket held on 10/11/2024 at lowa Equestrian Center, Cedar Rapids, IA
Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 5-9

Class #1101

Place Back #

Horse

1
2
3
4

Class #1105

Place Back #

Zippo Certified Gold
Reinvest In The Best
Strait To The Top

Chexoutmy Connection

Reg #
89927

90543
91994
89890

Owner
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Ellie M Schley
Aaron Tuschen
Karen P Havens

Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 10-18

Horse

1
2

Class #1107

Place Back #

Summer Shandy
Parton Me Sunshine

Reg #
91713

92615

Owner
Julie Schley

Edye M Godden

Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 10-18

Horse

1
2

Class #1121

Place Back#

Mechanics Investment
Parton Me Sunshine

Reg #
91934

92615

Owner
Julie Schley

Edye M Godden

Youth Walk Trot West Horsemanship 18 & U

Horse

1
2

Class #1124

Place Back#

Summer Shandy
My Guy Excells

Reqg #
91713

91011

Owner
Julie Schley

Eden Rozeboom

Youth Walk Trot Trail 18 & U

Horse

1
2

Class #1125

Place Back #

Summer Shandy
My Guy Excells

Reg #
91713

91011

Owner
Julie Schley

Eden Rozeboom

Youth Walk Trot West Pleasure 18 & U

Horse

1
2
3

Class #120

Place Back#

Summer Shandy
Chexoutmy Connection
Reinvest In The Best

Reg #
91713

89890
90543

Barrel Racing - All Ages

Horse

1
2

Rsj Golden Sonrise
Gh Golden Starlight

Reqg #
89397

93086

Owner
Julie Schley

Karen P Havens
Ellie M Schley

Owner
Alisa Wold

Karen P Havens

Owner City/State
Valley, Nebraska

Boyden, lowa
Sioux Center, lowa

Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Boyden, lowa

Valley, Nebraska

Owner City/State
Boyden, lowa

Valley, Nebraska

Owner City/State
Boyden, lowa

Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Boyden, lowa

Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Boyden, lowa

Greenfield, lowa
Boyden, lowa

Owner City/State

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Greenfield, lowa

4 Shown

Rider
Kate Kroeze

Eden Rozeboom
Evia Tuschen
Gaton Heinz

2 Shown

Rider
Summer J Franken

Annika B Krizmanich

2 Shown

Rider
Summer J Franken

Annika B Krizmanich

2 Shown

Rider
Summer J Franken

Eden Rozeboom

2 Shown

Rider
Summer J Franken

Eden Rozeboom

3 Shown

Rider
Summer J Franken

Gaton Heinz
Eden Rozeboom

3 Shown

Rider
Alisa Wold

Alecia M Heinz

Mem #
109554

109508
109552
108646

Mem #
108650

108230

Points

w

SO P, DN

Points

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
2

1
0

Points
2

1

1of 15


http://www.palominohba.com/

3
Class #1206

Place Back#

Chexoutmy Connection

Youth Sr Geldings

Horse

1
2

Class #1208

Place Back#

Sophisticated N Gold
My Guy Excells

89890

Reqg #
92142

91011

Youth Color - 18 & Under

Horse

o a0 b~ WODN PP

.
Class #121

Place Back #

Always An Option
One Classy Legacy
Sophisticated N Gold
Summer Shandy
Strait To The Top
Flash It Forward
Reinvest In The Best

Reg #
92216

93203
92142
91713
91994
89225
90543

Pole Bending - All Ages

Horse

1
2
3

Class #1211

Place Back #

Rsj Golden Sonrise
Gh Golden Starlight

Chexoutmy Connection

Reg #
89397

93086
89890

Karen P Havens

Owner
Teagyn Roorda

Eden Rozeboom

Owner
Patti A Gertner

Verdon F Dubois
Teagyn Roorda
Julie Schley
Aaron Tuschen
Kay A Koole
Ellie M Schley

Owner
Alisa Wold

Karen P Havens
Karen P Havens

Youth Showmanship - 13 & Under

Horse

ga b W N P

6
Class #1220

Place Back #

Golden Ice Rocks
Sophisticated N Gold
Strait To The Top
Chexoutmy Connection
Zippo Certified Gold

Krymsun Luck

Reg #
93462

92142
91994
89890
89927
91680

Owner
Jeanie M Strohfus

Teagyn Roorda
Aaron Tuschen
Karen P Havens

Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Justin F Nosbisch

Youth Western Horsemanship - 18 & Un

Horse

a b WO DN B

Class #1227

Strait To Paris

Strait To The Top
Golden Ice Rocks
Zippo Certified Gold
Sophisticated N Gold
Chexoutmy Connection

Reg #
88908

91994
93462
89927
92142
89890

Owner

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Aaron Tuschen
Jeanie M Strohfus

Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Teagyn Roorda
Karen P Havens

Youth Flag Race - 18 & Under

Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Marshall, Minnesota

Paola, Kansas
Sioux Center, lowa
Boyden, lowa
Sioux Center, lowa
Maurice, lowa
Boyden, lowa

Owner City/State

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Greenfield, lowa

Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Hastings, Minnesota

Sioux Center, lowa
Sioux Center, lowa
Greenfield, lowa
Valley, Nebraska

Vinton, lowa

Owner City/State
Rich Hill, Missouri

Sioux Center, lowa
Hastings, Minnesota
Valley, Nebraska
Sioux Center, lowa
Greenfield, lowa

Caleb D Heinz

2 Shown

Rider
Teagyn Roorda

Eden Rozeboom

7 Shown

Rider
Matalyn Royuk

Addison M Strohfus
Teagyn Roorda
Summer J Franken
Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Tate H Vande Kieft
Eden Rozeboom

3 Shown

Rider
Alisa Wold

Alecia M Heinz
Caleb D Heinz

6 Shown

Rider
Addison M Strohfus

Teagyn Roorda
Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Caleb D Heinz
Matalyn Royuk

Leni J Nosbisch

7 Shown

Rider
Lanie Phelps

Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Addison M Strohfus
Matalyn Royuk
Teagyn Roorda
Caleb D Heinz

1 Shown

106139

108156
106096
108654
108650
108324
108435
109508

Mem #
104359

77580
106139

Mem #
106096

108654
108324
106139
108156
108228

Mem #
103521

108324
106096
108156
108654
106139

Points
1

0

Points

O O O P, N W >

Points

Points

O O O Fr N W

Points

O O r N W B>




Place Back #

Horse

Reg # Owner
89890 Karen P Havens

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - 13 & Un

Reqg # Owner
91994 Aaron Tuschen

89927 Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
93462 Jeanie M Strohfus
92142 Teagyn Roorda

Youth Western Pleasure - 18 & Under

Reg # Owner
88908 Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

91994 Aaron Tuschen

93462 Jeanie M Strohfus

89927 Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
92142 Teagyn Roorda

89890 Karen P Havens

91680 Justin F Nosbisch

Reg # Owner
91994 Aaron Tuschen

89927 Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
93462 Jeanie M Strohfus

89890 Karen P Havens

92142 Teagyn Roorda

Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure - 18 & Under

Reg # Owner
91994 Aaron Tuschen

93462 Jeanie M Strohfus
89927 Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
89890 Karen P Havens

Hunter Under Saddle - All Ages

Reg # Owner
92126 Kimberly A Young

91934  Julie Schley

1 Chexoutmy Connection
Class #1231
Place Back # Horse
1 Strait To The Top
2 Zippo Certified Gold
3 Golden Ice Rocks
4 Sophisticated N Gold
Class #1240
Place Back # Horse
1 Strait To Paris
2 Strait To The Top
3 Golden Ice Rocks
4 Zippo Certified Gold
5 Sophisticated N Gold
6 Chexoutmy Connection
7 Krymsun Luck
Class #1251  Youth Trail - 13 & Under
Place Back # Horse
1 Strait To The Top
2 Zippo Certified Gold
3 Golden Ice Rocks
4 Chexoutmy Connection
5 Sophisticated N Gold
Class #1253
Place Back # Horse
1 Strait To The Top
2 Golden Ice Rocks
3 Zippo Certified Gold
4 Chexoutmy Connection
Class #130
Place Back # Horse
1 Cool Zip N Dirty
2 Mechanics Investment
Class #1300

Place Back#

Youth Barrel Racing - 18 & Under

Horse

Reg # Owner

Owner City/State
Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Valley, Nebraska
Hastings, Minnesota
Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Rich Hill, Missouri

Sioux Center, lowa
Hastings, Minnesota
Valley, Nebraska
Sioux Center, lowa
Greenfield, lowa
Vinton, lowa

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Valley, Nebraska
Hastings, Minnesota
Greenfield, lowa

Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Hastings, Minnesota
Valley, Nebraska
Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Gladbrook, lowa

Boyden, lowa

Owner City/State

Rider
Caleb D Heinz

4 Shown

Rider
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Matalyn Royuk
Addison M Strohfus
Teagyn Roorda

7 Shown

Rider
Lanie Phelps

Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Addison M Strohfus
Matalyn Royuk
Teagyn Roorda
Caleb D Heinz

Leni J Nosbisch

5 Shown

Rider
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Matalyn Royuk
Addison M Strohfus
Caleb D Heinz
Teagyn Roorda

4 Shown

Rider
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Addison M Strohfus
Matalyn Royuk
Caleb D Heinz

2 Shown

Rider
Sherrie Lee Young

Kenley Alyce Tuschen

2 Shown

Rider

108324
108156
106096
108654

Mem #
103521

108324
106096
108156
108654
106139
108228

Mem #
108324

108156
106096
106139
108654

Mem #
108324

106096
108156
106139

Mem #
80728

108324

Points
0

Points

w

o B DN

Points

o O O Fr N W b

Points

w

o O N

Points

w

SO P N

Points

Points
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1 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
2 Chexoutmy Connection 89890 Karen P Havens
Class #1311  Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 13 & Und
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
1 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
2 Sophisticated N Gold 92142 Teagyn Roorda
3 Golden Ice Rocks 93462 Jeanie M Strohfus
4 Zippo Certified Gold 89927 Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
5 Krymsun Luck 91680 Justin F Nosbhisch
Class #1320  Youth Road Hack - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
2 Golden Ice Rocks 93462 Jeanie M Strohfus
3 Zippo Certified Gold 89927 Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
Class #1356  Youth Stake Race - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
2 Chexoutmy Connection 89890 Karen P Havens
Class #1380  Youth Ranch Riding - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
2 Golden Ice Rocks 93462 Jeanie M Strohfus
3 Zippo Certified Gold 89927 Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
4 Chexoutmy Connection 89890 Karen P Havens
Class #1386  Youth Ranch Trail - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Zippo Certified Gold 89927 Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
2 Golden Ice Rocks 93462 Jeanie M Strohfus
3 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
4 Chexoutmy Connection 89890 Karen P Havens
Class #1399  Grand Champ Youth Gelding
Place Back# Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Sophisticated N Gold 92142 Teagyn Roorda
2 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
Class #1405  Youth Hunter In Hand All Age/All Sex
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner

Sioux Center, lowa

Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Sioux Center, lowa
Hastings, Minnesota
Valley, Nebraska
Vinton, lowa

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Hastings, Minnesota
Valley, Nebraska

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Hastings, Minnesota
Valley, Nebraska
Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Valley, Nebraska

Hastings, Minnesota
Sioux Center, lowa
Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State

Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Caleb D Heinz

5 Shown

Rider
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Teagyn Roorda
Addison M Strohfus
Matalyn Royuk
Leni J Nosbisch

3 Shown

Rider
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Addison M Strohfus
Matalyn Royuk

2 Shown

Rider
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Caleb D Heinz

4 Shown

Rider
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Addison M Strohfus
Matalyn Royuk
Caleb D Heinz

4 Shown

Rider
Matalyn Royuk

Addison M Strohfus
Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Caleb D Heinz

5 Shown

Rider
Teagyn Roorda

Kenley Alyce Tuschen

3 Shown

Rider

108324
106139

Mem #
108324

108654
106096
108156
108228

Mem #
108324

106139

108156
106096
108324
106139

Points

w

o O, N

Points

Points
1

0

Points

w

o B N

Points

w

o B DN

Points

Points
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1 Parton Me Sunshine 92615 Edye M Godden
2 Golden Ice Rocks 93462 Jeanie M Strohfus
3 Zippo Certified Gold 89927 Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
Class #1413  Youth Performance Halter Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Summer Shandy 91713 Julie Schley
2 Krymsun Luck 91680 Justin F Nosbisch
Class #1414  Youth Performance Halter Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
2 Flash It Forward 89225 Kay A Koole
3 Reinvest In The Best 90543 Ellie M Schley
Class #1416  Youth Ranch Conformation
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
2 Golden Ice Rocks 93462 Jeanie M Strohfus
Class #1610 Y N Showmanship 18&U
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
2 Sophisticated N Gold 92142 Teagyn Roorda
Class #1640 Y N Western Pleasure 18&U
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen
2 Sophisticated N Gold 92142 Teagyn Roorda
Class #20 Mares - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 One Classy Legacy 93203 Verdon F Dubois
2 Shes Burnin It Down 93667 Mckailey Lortie
3 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397 Alisa Wold
Class #229 Performance Halter Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Cool Zip N Dirty 92126 Kimberly A Young
2 Always An Option 92216 Patti A Gertner
3 Shes Got Golden Ways 92718 Stacey Marie Frank
4 Berry Dun Good 89639 David M Pyle
5 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby 93542 Dawn Rachel Pyle

Valley, Nebraska
Hastings, Minnesota
Valley, Nebraska

Owner City/State
Boyden, lowa

Vinton, lowa

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Maurice, lowa
Boyden, lowa

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Hastings, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Paola, Kansas

Sobieski, Wisconsin
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Gladbrook, lowa

Marshall, Minnesota
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Marshalltown, lowa

Marshalltown, lowa

Annika B Krizmanich
Addison M Strohfus
Matalyn Royuk

2 Shown

Rider
Summer J Franken

Leni J Nosbisch

3 Shown

Rider
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Tate H Vande Kieft
Eden Rozeboom

2 Shown

Rider
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Addison M Strohfus
2 Shown

Rider
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Teagyn Roorda

2 Shown

Rider
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Teagyn Roorda
3 Shown

Rider
Verdon F Dubois

Douglas J Tooley
Alisa Wold

6 Shown

Rider
Sherrie Lee Young

Patti A Gertner
Mason C Frank
David M Pyle
Dawn Rachel Pyle

108230
106096
108156

Mem #
108324

106096

Points
1

0

Points
2

1
0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
2
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6 Looks Good N Gold 89167 Kathryn Brenneman
Class #230 Performance Halter Geldings
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 Butter Me Up 92474 Jodine E Bjorkman
2 To Cool To Be Dirty 89754 Tianna Saldivar
3 Connection So Good 91931 Darrel/Amanda Hersom
4 Extremely Gold 93264 Eugene A "Gene" Ludens
5 Flash It Forward 89225 Kay A Koole
Class #1232 Open Hunter In Hand
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397 Alisa Wold
2 Cool Zip N Dirty 92126 Kimberly A Young
Class #1239 Ranch Conformation All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 Cool Zip N Dirty 92126 Kimberly A Young
2 Looks Good N Gold 89167 Kathryn Brenneman
3 To Cool To Be Dirty 89754 Tianna Saldivar
4 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby 93542 Dawn Rachel Pyle
5 Foxy Ladys Sipscotch 92067 Kathryn Brenneman
6 Berry Dun Good 89639 David M Pyle
7 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397 Alisa Wold
Class #28 Sr Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 Heza Tuff Package 92063 Kimberly Floryance
2 Just Call Me Dirty 89422 Tammy A Backoff
3 Yellin Atcha 91305 Marietta J Biggs/Andee Swick
Class #300 Ranch Rail Pleasure - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Cool Zip N Dirty 92126 Kimberly A Young
2 Looks Good N Gold 89167 Kathryn Brenneman
3 To Cool To Be Dirty 89754 Tianna Saldivar
4 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby 93542 Dawn Rachel Pyle
5 Gh Golden Starlight 93086 Karen P Havens
6 Foxy Ladys Sipscotch 92067 Kathryn Brenneman

Class #306 Ranch Trail - All Ages

Place

Back # Horse Reg #

Owner

Riverside, lowa Kathryn Brenneman
5 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Viborg, South Dakota Jodine E Bjorkman
Mechanicsville, lowa Tianna Saldivar
Fredericktown, Missouri Darrel Hersom
Viborg, South Dakota Eugene A "Gene" Ludens
Maurice, lowa Tate H Vande Kieft
2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
Gladbrook, lowa Sherrie Lee Young
7 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Gladbrook, lowa Sherrie Lee Young
Riverside, lowa Madeline W Santos
Mechanicsville, lowa Carmelle G Glew
Marshalltown, lowa Dawn Rachel Pyle
Riverside, lowa Rachel Santos
Marshalltown, lowa David M Pyle
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Waterford, Wisconsin Kimberly Floryance
Marshalltown, lowa Tammy A Backoff
Westfield, lllinois Andee L Swick
6 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Gladbrook, lowa Sherrie Lee Young
Riverside, lowa Madeline W Santos
Mechanicsville, lowa Carmelle G Glew
Marshalltown, lowa Dawn Rachel Pyle
Greenfield, lowa Alecia M Heinz
Riverside, lowa Rachel Santos
7 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

104642

Mem #
25638

106905
46309
25222

108435

Mem #
80728

105371
106125
82270
108781
61324
104359

80728
105371
106125

82270

77580
108781

Points

w

o O N

Points

Points

O O O F,r N W b

Points

Points

o O O P N W

Points
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92126
93086
91123
89890
89397
89167
88745

Reqg #
91305

92216
93203
89639
91625
91994
93667
89397

Kimberly A Young
Karen P Havens

Jill J Arvik

Karen P Havens
Alisa Wold

Kathryn Brenneman
Lance Steen

Owner
Marietta J Biggs/Andee Swick

Patti A Gertner
Verdon F Dubois
David M Pyle
Richard R Knudsen
Aaron Tuschen
Mckailey Lortie
Alisa Wold

Amateur Western Horsemanship

Reg #
92126

92216
88731
93086
92718
89397
93542
90913

Reg #
88731

92126
91123

Reqg #
89397

1 Cool Zip N Dirty
2 Gh Golden Starlight
3 Ca Amiah Chex
4 Chexoutmy Connection
5 Rsj Golden Sonrise
6 Looks Good N Gold
7 Dirty Mistress
Class #31 Color - All Ages
Place Back# Horse
1 Yellin Atcha
2 Always An Option
3 One Classy Legacy
4 Berry Dun Good
5 Zippin Good Ryde
6 Strait To The Top
7 Shes Burnin It Down
8 Rsj Golden Sonrise
Class #3400
Place Back# Horse
1 Cool Zip N Dirty
2 Always An Option
3 Whata Golden Deck
4 Gh Golden Starlight
5 Shes Got Golden Ways
6 Rsj Golden Sonrise
7 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby
8 The Smart Connection
Class #3406  Amateur Ranch Horse
Place Back # Horse
1 Whata Golden Deck
2 Cool Zip N Dirty
3 Ca Amiah Chex
Class #3407 Amateur Barrel Racing
Place Back# Horse
1 Rsj Golden Sonrise
2 Gh Golden Starlight

93086

Owner
Kimberly A Young

Patti A Gertner
Natalie Orrick
Karen P Havens
Stacey Marie Frank
Alisa Wold

Dawn Rachel Pyle
Sadie M Steen

Owner
Natalie Orrick

Kimberly A Young
Jill 3 Arvik

Owner
Alisa Wold

Karen P Havens

Gladbrook, lowa

Greenfield, lowa

Park Rapids, Minnesota
Greenfield, lowa

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Riverside, lowa

Valley Springs, South Dakota

Sherrie Lee Young
Alecia M Heinz

Jill J Arvik

Caleb D Heinz
Alisa Wold
Madeline W Santos
Lance Steen

8 Shown

Owner City/State
Westfield, lllinois

Marshall, Minnesota
Paola, Kansas
Marshalltown, lowa
Dickens, lowa
Sioux Center, lowa

Sobieski, Wisconsin

Rider
Andee L Swick

Patti A Gertner
Verdon F Dubois
David M Pyle
Richard R Knudsen
Evia Tuschen
Mckailey Lortie

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
9 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Gladbrook, lowa

Marshall, Minnesota
Basehor, Kansas

Greenfield, lowa

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Marshalltown, lowa

Valley Springs, South Dakota

Sherrie Lee Young
Patti A Gertner

Gail Ann Craun
Alecia M Heinz
Stacey Marie Frank
Alisa Wold

Dawn Rachel Pyle
Sadie M Steen

4 Shown

Owner City/State
Basehor, Kansas

Gladbrook, lowa

Rider
Gail Ann Craun

Sherrie Lee Young

Park Rapids, Minnesota Jill J Arvik
2 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold

Greenfield, lowa

Alecia M Heinz

80728
77580
62843
106139
104359
105371
105324

Mem #
107621

105129
36545
61324

968

109552

108666

104359

Mem #
80728

105129
52626
77580

101196

104359
82270

101370

o O O Fr N W b

Points

O O O O P N W >

Points

O O O O P, N W >

Points

Points
1

0
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Owner
Alisa Wold

Karen P Havens

Owner
Alisa Wold

Karen P Havens

Owner
Verdon F Dubois

Mckailey Lortie

Owner
Kimberly Floryance

Tammy A Backoff
Marietta J Biggs/Andee Swick

Owner
Kimberly A Young

Patti A Gertner
Stacey Marie Frank
David M Pyle

Dawn Rachel Pyle
Alisa Wold

Kathryn Brenneman

Owner
Jodine E Bjorkman

Tianna Saldivar

Kay A Koole

Eugene A "Gene" Ludens
Darrel/Amanda Hersom

Owner

Class #3408 Amateur Pole Bending
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397
2 Gh Golden Starlight 93086
Class #3416  Amateur Stake Race
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397
2 Gh Golden Starlight 93086
Class #3435  Amateur Mares - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 One Classy Legacy 93203
2 Shes Burnin It Down 93667
Class #3440 Amateur Sr Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Heza Tuff Package 92063
2 Just Call Me Dirty 89422
3 Yellin Atcha 91305
Class #3442  Amateur Performance Halter Mares
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Cool Zip N Dirty 92126
2 Always An Option 92216
3 Shes Got Golden Ways 92718
4 Berry Dun Good 89639
5 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby 93542
6 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397
7 Looks Good N Gold 89167
Class #3443  Amateur Performance Halter Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Butter Me Up 92474
2 To Cool To Be Dirty 89754
3 Flash It Forward 89225
4 Extremely Gold 93264
5 Connection So Good 91931
Class #3445  Amateur Color
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Yellin Atcha 91305

Marietta J Biggs/Andee Swick

Owner City/State
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Paola, Kansas

Sobieski, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Waterford, Wisconsin

Marshalltown, lowa

Westfield, lllinois

Owner City/State
Gladbrook, lowa

Marshall, Minnesota
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Marshalltown, lowa
Marshalltown, lowa
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Riverside, lowa

Owner City/State
Viborg, South Dakota

Mechanicsville, lowa
Maurice, lowa

Viborg, South Dakota
Fredericktown, Missouri

Owner City/State
Westfield, lllinois

2 Shown

Rider
Alisa Wold

Alecia M Heinz

2 Shown

Rider
Alisa Wold

Alecia M Heinz

2 Shown

Rider
Verdon F Dubois

Mckailey Lortie
3 Shown

Rider
Kimberly Floryance

Tammy A Backoff
Andee L Swick

7 Shown

Rider
Sherrie Lee Young

Patti A Gertner
Mason C Frank
David M Pyle

Dawn Rachel Pyle
Alisa Wold

Kathryn Brenneman

5 Shown

Rider
Jodine E Bjorkman

Tianna Saldivar

Kay A Koole

Eugene A "Gene" Ludens
Amanda L Hersom

8 Shown

Rider
Andee L Swick

Mem #
36545

108666

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
2

1
0

Points

O O O F,r N W b

Points

w

o O, DN

Points
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Class #3450

Place

Back #

Always An Option
One Classy Legacy
Optional Impulse
Berry Dun Good
Zippin Good Ryde
Shes Burnin It Down
Rsj Golden Sonrise

92216
93203
92253
89639
91625
93667
89397

Amateur Western Pleasure

Horse

1
2
3
4

Class #3458

Place

Back #

Connection So Good
Always An Option

The Smart Connection
Shes Got Golden Ways

Amateur Longe Line

Horse

1
2

Class #3459

Place

Back #

Shez Breakn The Bank
Shes Burnin It Down

Amateur Flag Race

Horse

1
2

Class #3460

Place

Back #

Rsj Golden Sonrise
Gh Golden Starlight

Amateur Trail

Horse

A W N P

5

Class #3478

Place

Back #

Cool Zip N Dirty

Gh Golden Starlight
Whata Golden Deck
Rsj Golden Sonrise
Dirty Mistress

Reqg #
91931

92216
90913
92718

92126
93086
88731
89397
88745

Patti A Gertner
Verdon F Dubois
Tom H/Gail A Craun
David M Pyle
Richard R Knudsen
Mckailey Lortie
Alisa Wold

Owner
Darrel/Amanda Hersom

Patti A Gertner
Sadie M Steen
Stacey Marie Frank

Owner
Britt L Eagan

Mckailey Lortie

Owner
Alisa Wold

Karen P Havens

Owner
Kimberly A Young

Karen P Havens
Natalie Orrick
Alisa Wold
Lance Steen

Grand Champ Amateur Mare

Horse

1
2

Class #3479

Place

Back #

One Classy Legacy
Cool Zip N Dirty

Reg #
93203

92126

Owner
Verdon F Dubois

Kimberly A Young

Grand Champ Amateur Gelding

Horse

1
2

Heza Tuff Package
Butter Me Up

Reg #
92063

92474

Owner
Kimberly Floryance

Jodine E Bjorkman

Marshall, Minnesota
Paola, Kansas

Basehor, Kansas
Marshalltown, lowa
Dickens, lowa

Sobieski, Wisconsin
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Fredericktown, Missouri

Marshall, Minnesota

Valley Springs, South Dakota

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Dix, lllinois

Sobieski, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Gladbrook, lowa

Greenfield, lowa
Basehor, Kansas

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Valley Springs, South Dakota

Owner City/State
Paola, Kansas

Gladbrook, lowa

Owner City/State
Waterford, Wisconsin

Viborg, South Dakota

Patti A Gertner
Verdon F Dubois
Gail Ann Craun
David M Pyle
Richard R Knudsen
Mckailey Lortie
Alisa Wold

4 Shown

Rider
Amanda L Hersom

Patti A Gertner
Sadie M Steen
Stacey Marie Frank

2 Shown

Rider
Britt L Eagan

Mckailey Lortie
2 Shown

Rider
Alisa Wold

Alecia M Heinz

5 Shown

Rider
Sherrie Lee Young

Alecia M Heinz
Gail Ann Craun
Alisa Wold
Lance Steen

4 Shown

Rider
Verdon F Dubois

Sherrie Lee Young

7 Shown

Rider
Kimberly Floryance

Jodine E Bjorkman

105129
36545
52626
61324

968

108666

104359

Mem #
60873

105129
101370
101196

80728
77580
52626
104359
105324

O O O O B N W

Points

w

o B N

Points

Points
1

0

Points

w

o O, N

Points

Points
2

0




Owner
Dawn Rachel Pyle

Jill J Arvik
Alisa Wold

Owner
Karen P Havens

Kimberly A Young
Jill J Arvik

Natalie Orrick
Alisa Wold

Lance Steen

Owner
Kimberly A Young

Patti A Gertner
Alisa Wold

Natalie Orrick
Stacey Marie Frank
Dawn Rachel Pyle

Owner
Kimberly A Young

Jill 3 Arvik

Karen P Havens
Natalie Orrick
Kathryn Brenneman
Alisa Wold

David M Pyle

Owner
Kimberly A Young

Dawn Rachel Pyle
David M Pyle

Class #3482  Amateur Ranch Reining
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby 93542
2 Ca Amiah Chex 91123
3 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397
Class #3483  Amateur Ranch Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Gh Golden Starlight 93086
2 Cool Zip N Dirty 92126
3 Ca Amiah Chex 91123
4 Whata Golden Deck 88731
5 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397
6 Dirty Mistress 88745
Class #3490 Amateur Showmanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Cool Zip N Dirty 92126
2 Always An Option 92216
3 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397
4 Whata Golden Deck 88731
5 Shes Got Golden Ways 92718
6 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby 93542
Class #3494  Amateur Ranch Riding
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Cool Zip N Dirty 92126
2 Ca Amiah Chex 91123
3 Gh Golden Starlight 93086
4 Whata Golden Deck 88731
5 Foxy Ladys Sipscotch 92067
6 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397
7 Berry Dun Good 89639
Class #3495  Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Cool Zip N Dirty 92126
2 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby 93542
3 Berry Dun Good 89639
4 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397

Alisa Wold

4 Shown

Owner City/State Rider
Marshalltown, lowa Dawn Rachel Pyle
Park Rapids, Minnesota Jill J Arvik
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold

6 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Greenfield, lowa

Gladbrook, lowa

Park Rapids, Minnesota
Basehor, Kansas

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Valley Springs, South Dakota

Alecia M Heinz
Sherrie Lee Young
Jill J Arvik

Gail Ann Craun
Alisa Wold

Lance Steen

6 Shown

Owner City/State
Gladbrook, lowa

Marshall, Minnesota
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Basehor, Kansas

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Marshalltown, lowa

Rider
Sherrie Lee Young

Patti A Gertner
Alisa Wold

Gail Ann Craun
Stacey Marie Frank
Dawn Rachel Pyle

8 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Gladbrook, lowa Sherrie Lee Young
Park Rapids, Minnesota Jill J Arvik

Greenfield, lowa
Basehor, Kansas
Riverside, lowa

Alecia M Heinz
Gail Ann Craun
Rachel Santos

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold

Marshalltown, lowa David M Pyle
5 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Gladbrook, lowa
Marshalltown, lowa
Marshalltown, lowa
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Sherrie Lee Young
Dawn Rachel Pyle
David M Pyle
Alisa Wold

80728
62843
77580
52626
108781
104359
61324

Mem #
80728

82270
61324
104359

Points
3

2
1

Points

o O O P, N W

Points

O O O Fr N W

Points

O O O F,r N W b

Points

w

o B N
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5
Class #3504

Place Back#

Whata Golden Deck

88731

Natalie Orrick

Amateur Hunter In Hand (All Age/All Sex)

Horse

1
2

Class #3505

Place Back#

Rsj Golden Sonrise
Cool Zip N Dirty

Reqg #
89397

92126

Owner
Alisa Wold

Kimberly A Young

Amateur Ranch Conformation All Ages

Horse

PB Amt Geldings - All Ages

Reg #
92126

93542
88731
89639
89397
92067

Reg #
91150

93423

Reg #
93093

92580

Reg #
92580

91150
93093

Owner
Kimberly A Young

Dawn Rachel Pyle
Natalie Orrick
David M Pyle

Alisa Wold

Kathryn Brenneman

Owner
Shirley A Young

Douglas/Shelley Tooley

Owner
Mckailey Lortie

Karla Bockholt

Owner
Karla Bockholt

Shirley A Young
Mckailey Lortie

PB Amt Hunter In Hand (All Age/All Sex)

Reg #
91150

92580
93423

Owner
Shirley A Young

Karla Bockholt
Douglas/Shelley Tooley

Amt 50+ Western Horsemanship

Reqg #
92126

1 Cool Zip N Dirty
2 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby
3 Whata Golden Deck
4 Berry Dun Good
5 Rsj Golden Sonrise
6 Foxy Ladys Sipscotch
Class #3535 PB Amt Mares - All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 Te Fleur All
2 Oh Tu Tutu Tutu
Class #3538
Place Back # Horse
1 Livin Like A Legend
2 Machinesredlimosine
Class #3590 PB Amt Showmanship
Place Back # Horse
1 Machinesredlimosine
2 Te Fleur All
3 Livin Like A Legend
Class #3595
Place Back # Horse
1 Te Fleur All
2 Machinesredlimosine
3 Oh Tu Tutu Tutu
Class #3600
Place Back # Horse
1 Cool Zip N Dirty
2 Always An Option

3

Whata Golden Deck

92216
88731

Owner
Kimberly A Young

Patti A Gertner
Natalie Orrick

Basehor, Kansas

Owner City/State
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Gladbrook, lowa

Owner City/State
Gladbrook, lowa

Marshalltown, lowa
Basehor, Kansas
Marshalltown, lowa
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Riverside, lowa

Owner City/State
Gladbrook, lowa

Clintonville, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Sobieski, Wisconsin

Delavan, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Delavan, Wisconsin

Gladbrook, lowa
Sobieski, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Gladbrook, lowa

Delavan, Wisconsin
Clintonville, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Gladbrook, lowa

Marshall, Minnesota

Basehor, Kansas

Gail Ann Craun

2 Shown

Rider
Alisa Wold

Sherrie Lee Young

6 Shown

Rider
Sherrie Lee Young

Dawn Rachel Pyle
Gail Ann Craun
David M Pyle
Alisa Wold

Rachel Santos

2 Shown

Rider
Sherrie Lee Young

Shelley M Tooley

2 Shown

Rider
Mckailey Lortie

Karla Bockholt

3 Shown

Rider
Karla Bockholt

Sherrie Lee Young
Mckailey Lortie

3 Shown

Rider
Sherrie Lee Young

Karla Bockholt
Shelley M Tooley

6 Shown

Rider
Sherrie Lee Young

Patti A Gertner
Gail Ann Craun

52626

80728
105129
52626

Points
1

0

Points

o O O P, N W

Points

Points
1

0

Points
2

1
0

Points
2

1
0

Points
3

2
1




4
5

Class #3618

Place Back #

Wimpys Flashytaxbaby

Rsj Golden Sonrise

Amt 50+ Ranch Riding

Horse

ga b W N P

6
Class #3619

Place Back #

Cool Zip N Dirty

Ca Amiah Chex
Wimpys Flashytaxbaby
Rsj Golden Sonrise
Berry Dun Good
Whata Golden Deck

93542
89397

Reg #
92126

91123
93542
89397
89639
88731

Dawn Rachel Pyle
Alisa Wold

Owner
Kimberly A Young

Jill 3 Arvik

Dawn Rachel Pyle
Alisa Wold

David M Pyle
Natalie Orrick

Amt 50+ Ranch Rail Pleasure

Horse

Reg #
92126

93542
89639
89397
88731

Reg #
91931

92474
92216
93264

92126
91123
88731
89397

1 Cool Zip N Dirty
2 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby
3 Berry Dun Good
4 Rsj Golden Sonrise
5 Whata Golden Deck
Class #3650  Amt 50+ Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse
1 Connection So Good
2 Butter Me Up
3 Always An Option
4 Extremely Gold
Class #3660  Amt 50+ Trail
Place Back # Horse
1 Cool Zip N Dirty
2 Whata Golden Deck
3 Rsj Golden Sonrise
Class #3661  Amt 50+ Ranch Trail
Place Back # Horse
1 Cool Zip N Dirty
2 Ca Amiah Chex
3 Whata Golden Deck
4 Rsj Golden Sonrise
Class #3690  Amt 50+ Showmanship

Place Back #

Horse

Reg #

Owner
Kimberly A Young

Dawn Rachel Pyle
David M Pyle
Alisa Wold

Natalie Orrick

Owner
Darrel/Amanda Hersom

Jodine E Bjorkman
Patti A Gertner

Eugene A "Gene" Ludens

Owner
Kimberly A Young

Natalie Orrick
Alisa Wold

Owner
Kimberly A Young

Jill 3 Arvik
Natalie Orrick
Alisa Wold

Owner

Marshalltown, lowa

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Gladbrook, lowa

Park Rapids, Minnesota
Marshalltown, lowa
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Marshalltown, lowa

Basehor, Kansas

Owner City/State
Gladbrook, lowa

Marshalltown, lowa
Marshalltown, lowa
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Basehor, Kansas

Owner City/State
Fredericktown, Missouri

Viborg, South Dakota
Marshall, Minnesota
Viborg, South Dakota

Owner City/State
Gladbrook, lowa

Basehor, Kansas
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Gladbrook, lowa

Park Rapids, Minnesota
Basehor, Kansas
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State

Dawn Rachel Pyle
Alisa Wold

6 Shown

Rider
Sherrie Lee Young

Jill 3 Arvik

Dawn Rachel Pyle
Alisa Wold

David M Pyle

Gail Ann Craun

5 Shown

Rider
Sherrie Lee Young

Dawn Rachel Pyle
David M Pyle
Alisa Wold

Gail Ann Craun

4 Shown

Rider
Amanda L Hersom

Jodine E Bjorkman
Patti A Gertner
Eugene A "Gene" Ludens

3 Shown

Rider
Sherrie Lee Young

Gail Ann Craun
Alisa Wold

4 Shown

Rider
Sherrie Lee Young

Jill 3 Arvik
Gail Ann Craun
Alisa Wold

5 Shown

Rider

82270
104359

Mem #
80728

62843
82270
104359
61324
52626

Mem #
80728

82270
61324
104359
52626

80728
62843
52626
104359

Points

O O O Fr N W

Points

w

o O P N

Points

w

O R DN

Points

Points

w

o B DN

Points
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Kimberly A Young
Patti A Gertner
Natalie Orrick
Dawn Rachel Pyle
Alisa Wold

Owner
Verdon F Dubois

Kimberly A Young

Owner
Kimberly Floryance

Jodine E Bjorkman

Owner
Tammy A Backoff

Stacey Marie Frank
Kay A Koole

Edye M Godden
Kathryn Brenneman

Owner
Tammy A Backoff

Stacey Marie Frank

Owner
Richard R Knudsen

Stacey Marie Frank
Kay A Koole

Elaine Clarke
Tammy A Backoff

Owner
Darrel/Amanda Hersom

Patti A Gertner

1 Cool Zip N Dirty 92126
2 Always An Option 92216
3 Whata Golden Deck 88731
4 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby 93542
5 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397
Class #37 Grand Champ Mare
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 One Classy Legacy 93203
2 Cool Zip N Dirty 92126
Class #38 Grand Champ Gelding
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Heza Tuff Package 92063
2 Butter Me Up 92474
Class #3805  Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Just Call Me Dirty 89422
2 Shes Got Golden Ways 92718
3 Flash It Forward 89225
4 Parton Me Sunshine 92615
5 Looks Good N Gold 89167
Class #3806  Amateur Walk Trot West Horsemanship
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Just Call Me Dirty 89422
2 Shes Got Golden Ways 92718
Class #3810  Amateur Walk Trot West Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Ps Good Bars Sultury 91083
2 Shes Got Golden Ways 92718
3 Flash It Forward 89225
4 RL Foolsgold N Fancy 93483
5 Just Call Me Dirty 89422
Class #41 Jr Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 Connection So Good 91931
2 Always An Option 92216
3 Bankers Hourz 93319

Stacey Marie Frank

Gladbrook, lowa
Marshall, Minnesota
Basehor, Kansas
Marshalltown, lowa
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Paola, Kansas

Gladbrook, lowa

Owner City/State
Waterford, Wisconsin

Viborg, South Dakota

Owner City/State
Marshalltown, lowa

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Maurice, lowa

Valley, Nebraska
Riverside, lowa

Owner City/State
Marshalltown, lowa

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Owner City/State
Dickens, lowa

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota
Maurice, lowa

Waterloo, lowa
Marshalltown, lowa

Owner City/State
Fredericktown, Missouri

Marshall, Minnesota

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Sherrie Lee Young
Patti A Gertner
Gail Ann Craun
Dawn Rachel Pyle
Alisa Wold

4 Shown

Rider
Verdon F Dubois

Sherrie Lee Young

7 Shown

Rider
Kimberly Floryance

Jodine E Bjorkman

5 Shown

Rider
Tammy A Backoff

Mason C Frank
Kay A Koole

Edye M Godden
Kathryn Brenneman

4 Shown

Rider
Tammy A Backoff

Mason C Frank

5 Shown

Rider
Judy Knudsen

Mason C Frank
Kay A Koole
Elaine Clarke
Tammy A Backoff

3 Shown

Rider
Darrel Hersom

Patti A Gertner

Stacey Marie Frank

80728
105129
52626
82270
104359

106781
107299
103118
39673

104642

107299
103118
33589
106781

Mem #
46309

105129
101196

Points
2

0

Points

w

o O, N

Points

Points

w

O O N

Points
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93093
92580

Reg #
93419

92283

Reg #
93790

Reg #
92580

93093
91150

Reqg #
91150

92580
93423

Owner
Tianna Saldivar

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Sadie M Steen

Owner
Shirley A Young

Douglas/Shelley Tooley

Owner
Mckailey Lortie

Karla Bockholt

Owner
Andrew Cl/Lisa A Eikenberry

Douglas/Shelley Tooley

Owner
Justin F Nosbisch

Owner
Karla Bockholt

Mckailey Lortie
Shirley A Young

Owner
Shirley A Young

Karla Bockholt
Douglas/Shelley Tooley

Owner
Kimberly A Young

Alisa Wold

Class #42 Sr Western Pleasure
Place Back# Horse
1 To Cool To Be Dirty
2 Strait To Paris
3 The Smart Connection
Class #420 PB Mares All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 Te Fleur All
2 Oh Tu Tutu Tutu
Class #430 PB Geldings All Ages
Place Back# Horse
1 Livin Like A Legend
2 Machinesredlimosine
Class #440 PB Western Pleasure All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 Mechanic Barbie Doll
2 Dirty Casanova
Class #465 PB Yearling Longe Line
Place Back # Horse
1 One Extreme Hot Chip
Class #530 PB Hunter Under Saddle All Age
Place Back # Horse
1 Machinesredlimosine
2 Livin Like A Legend
3 Te Fleur All
Class #600 PB Hunter In Hand All Age
Place Back # Horse
1 Te Fleur All
2 Machinesredlimosine
3 Oh Tu Tutu Tutu
Class #62 Sr Trail
Place Back # Horse
1 Cool Zip N Dirty
2 Rsj Golden Sonrise
Class #65 Yearling Longe Line
Place Back # Horse

Owner

3 Shown

Owner City/State
Mechanicsville, lowa

Rich Hill, Missouri
Valley Springs, South Dakota

Rider
Carmelle G Glew

Lanie Phelps
Sadie M Steen

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Gladbrook, lowa

Clintonville, Wisconsin

Rider
Sherrie Lee Young

Shelley M Tooley

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Sobieski, Wisconsin

Delavan, Wisconsin

Rider
Mckailey Lortie

Karla Bockholt

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Flora, Indiana

Clintonville, Wisconsin

Rider
Justin F Nosbisch

Douglas J Tooley

1 Shown

Owner City/State

Rider

Vinton, lowa Justin F Nosbisch
3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Delavan, Wisconsin
Sobieski, Wisconsin
Gladbrook, lowa

Karla Bockholt
Douglas J Tooley
Sherrie Lee Young

3 Shown

Owner City/State
Gladbrook, lowa

Delavan, Wisconsin
Clintonville, Wisconsin

Rider
Sherrie Lee Young

Karla Bockholt
Shelley M Tooley

3 Shown

Owner City/State
Gladbrook, lowa

Rider
Sherrie Lee Young

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota Alisa Wold
2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Mem #

Points
2

1
0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
0

Points
2

1
0

Points
2

1
0

Points
2

1

Points
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1 Shez Breakn The Bank 93532 Britt L Eagan
2 Shes Burnin It Down 93667 Mckailey Lortie
Class #76 Flag Race - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
1 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397 Alisa Wold
2 Gh Golden Starlight 93086 Karen P Havens
3 Chexoutmy Connection 89890 Karen P Havens
Class #85 Sr Ranch Riding
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Cool Zip N Dirty 92126 Kimberly A Young
2 Ca Amiah Chex 91123 Jill J Arvik
3 Looks Good N Gold 89167 Kathryn Brenneman
4 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397 Alisa Wold
5 Foxy Ladys Sipscotch 92067 Kathryn Brenneman
6 To Cool To Be Dirty 89754 Tianna Saldivar
Class #86 Jr Ranch Riding
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 Gh Golden Starlight 93086 Karen P Havens
2 Wimpys Flashytaxbaby 93542 Dawn Rachel Pyle

Class #P1399

Place Back #

Grand Champ Youth Gelding (Performance)

2 0
Class #P3478

Place Back#

Horse Reg # Owner
Strait To The Top 91994 Aaron Tuschen

Grand Champ Amateur Mare (Performance)

Horse

2 0
Class #P3479

Place Back #

Reqg # Owner

Cool Zip N Dirty 92126 Kimberly A Young

Dix, Illinois

Sobieski, Wisconsin

Owner City/State

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Greenfield, lowa
Greenfield, lowa

Owner City/State
Gladbrook, lowa

Park Rapids, Minnesota

Riverside, lowa

Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

Riverside, lowa
Mechanicsville, lowa

Owner City/State
Greenfield, lowa

Marshalltown, lowa

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Gladbrook, lowa

Grand Champ Amateur Gelding (Performance)

Horse Reg # Owner

2 0
Class #P37

Place Back #

Butter Me Up

Grand Champ Mare (Performance)
Reg # Owner

92474 Jodine E Bjorkman

Horse

2 0
Class #P38

Place Back#

Cool Zip N Dirty 92126 Kimberly A Young

Grand Champ Gelding (Performance)

Horse Reqg # Owner

2 0

Butter Me Up 92474 Jodine E Bjorkman

Owner City/State
Viborg, South Dakota

Owner City/State
Gladbrook, lowa

Owner City/State
Viborg, South Dakota

Britt L Eagan
Douglas J Tooley

3 Shown

Rider
Alisa Wold

Alecia M Heinz
Caleb D Heinz

6 Shown

Rider
Sherrie Lee Young

Jill 3 Arvik
Madeline W Santos
Alisa Wold

Rachel Santos
Carmelle G Glew

2 Shown

Rider
Alecia M Heinz

Dawn Rachel Pyle
5 Shown

Rider

Kenley Alyce Tuschen
4 Shown

Rider

Sherrie Lee Young
7 Shown

Rider

Jodine E Bjorkman
4 Shown

Rider

Sherrie Lee Young
7 Shown

Rider
Jodine E Bjorkman

81703
106473

80728

62843
105371
104359
108781
106125

Points
2

1
0

Points

o O O P, N W

Points

Points
0

Points
0

Points
0

Points
0

Points
0
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